Liechtenstein Summary Report

Aeulestrasse, 9490, Vaduz, Oberland

Rings: 1, 3, 5 kilometer radii

2024 Population Totals

Total Population

Population Density (per sq. km)
Population Per Mill

Total Population Age 0-14
Total Population Age 15-29
Total Population Age 30-44
Total Population Age 45-59

Total Population Age 60+

2024 Male Population Totals

Total Male Population

Male Population Age 0-14
Male Population Age 15-29
Male Population Age 30-44
Male Population Age 45-59

Male Population Age 60+

2024 Female Population Totals

Total Female Population
Female Population Age 0-14
Female Population Age 15-29
Female Population Age 30-44
Female Population Age 45-59

Female Population Age 60+

2024 Household Totals

Total Households

Average Household Size

1 kilometer

3,906
1,243.9
97.7
479
603
777
830
1,217

1,927
262
320
398
401
546

1,979
217
283
379
429
671

2,009
1.9

3 kilometers

11,301
399.9
282.6
1,439
1,752
2,201
2,518
3,390

5,591
767
906

1,121

1,243

ESSS

5,710
672
846

1,080

1,275

1,835

5,538
2.0
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5 kilometers

18,808
239.5
470.3
2,446
2,930
3,651
4,282
5,499

9,315
1,285
1,502
1,851
2,127
2,550

9,493
1,161
1,428
1,800
2,155
2,949

9,013
2.1

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2024, 2023).
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Liechtenstein Summary | Aeulestrasse, 9490, Vaduz, Oberland | Rings: 1, 3, 5 kilometer radii

2024 Households by Type 1 kilometer 3 kilometers 5 kilometers
Single Person 914 2,310 3,602
Couples without Children 473 1,370 2,273
Couples with Children 408 1,272 2,189
Single Parent Households 152 409 665
Individuals with Parent(s) 18 46 73
Nonfamily Households of Relatives 13 34 54
Nonfamily Households of Non-relatives 32 96 158
2024 Marital Status

Single 1,607 4,620 7,661
Married 1,677 5,005 8,436
Divorced 407 1,088 1,763
Widowed 215 588 949
2024 Educational Attainment

No Education/llliterate 518 1,529 2,580
Primary Education (ISCED 1 and 2) 634 1,923 3,256
Upper Secondary Education (ISCED 3) 1,481 4,503 7,661
Post Secondary Education (ISCED 4 and 5) 415 1,192 1,982
Tertiary Education (ISCED 6 to 8) 807 1,994 3,056
Education Unknown 51 159 272
2023 Unemployment

Unemployed Population 32 87 142

2024 Purchasing Power

Purchasing Power: Total

CHF 310,745,416

CHF 859,615,513

CHF 1,400,822,754

Purchasing Power: Per Mill 107.7 297.9 485.5
Purchasing Power: Per Capita CHF 79,556 CHF 76,065 CHF 74,480
Purchasing Power: Index 110 105 103

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2024, 2023). © 2025 Esri
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2024 Food & Beverage Expenditures

Food & Beverage: Total
Food & Beverage: Per Mill
Food & Beverage: Per Capita

Food & Beverage: Index

2024 Alcoholic Beverage Expenditures

Alcoholic Beverage: Total
Alcoholic Beverage: Per Mill
Alcoholic Beverage: Per Capita

Alcoholic Beverage: Index

2024 Tobacco Expenditures
Tobacco: Total

Tobacco: Per Mill

Tobacco: Per Capita

Tobacco: Index

2024 Clothing Expenditures
Clothing: Total

Clothing: Per Mill

Clothing: Per Capita
Clothing: Index

2024 Footwear Expenditures

Footwear: Total
Footwear: Per Mill
Footwear: Per Capita

Footwear: Index

2024 Furniture & Furnishing Expenditures

Furniture/Furnishing: Total

Furniture/Furnishing: Per Mill

1 kilometer

CHF 21,059,262
104.0

CHF 5,392

107

CHF 5,987,481
106.4

CHF 1,533
109

CHF 2,455,307
103.8

CHF 629

106

CHF 6,439,069
103.6

CHF 1,649
106

CHF 1,352,613
102.7

CHF 346

105

CHF 3,568,361
103.7

3 kilometers

CHF 59,124,014
2921

CHF 5,232

103

CHF 16,683,400
296.6

CHF 1,476

105

CHF 6,922,043
292.8

CHF 613

104

CHF 18,082,820
290.9

CHF 1,600

103

CHF 3,805,832
288.9

CHF 337

102

CHF 10,005,761
290.8

5 kilometers

CHF 97,066,088
479.5

CHF 5,161

102

CHF 27,295,032
485.2

CHF 1,451

103

CHF 11,386,088
481.6

CHF 605

102

CHF 29,692,941
477.7

CHF 1,579

102

CHF 6,257,566
475.0

CHF 333

101

CHF 16,426,303
477.5

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2024, 2023). © 2025 Esri
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2024 Furniture & Furnishing Expenditures 1 kilometer 3 kilometers 5 kilometers
Furniture/Furnishing: Per Capita CHF 914 CHF 885 CHF 873
Furniture/Furnishing: Index 106 103 102

2024 Household Textiles Expenditures

Household Textiles: Total

CHF 1,184,621

CHF 3,321,212

CHF 5,446,493

Household Textiles: Per Mill 104.6 293.1 480.7
Household Textiles: Per Capita CHF 303 CHF 294 CHF 290
Household Textiles: Index 107 104 102

2024 Household Appliances Expenditures

Household Appliances: Total

CHF 1,466,925

CHF 4,124,365

CHF 6,774,336

Household Appliances: Per Mill 103.7 291.5 478.8
Household Appliances: Per Capita CHF 376 CHF 365 CHF 360
Household Appliances: Index 106 103 102
2024 Household Utensils Expenditures

Household Utensils: Total CHF 906,270 CHF 2,547,842 CHF 4,185,215
Household Utensils: Per Mill 103.4 290.7 477.5
Household Utensils: Per Capita CHF 232 CHF 225 CHF 223
Household Utensils: Index 106 103 102

2024 House & Garden Expenditures

House & Garden Tools: Total

CHF 1,047,466

CHF 2,979,233

CHF 4,918,343

House & Garden Tools: Per Mill 100.4 285.6 471.5
House & Garden Tools: Per Capita CHF 268 CHF 264 CHF 262
House & Garden Tools: Index 103 101 100

2024 Household Maintenance Expenditures

Household Maintenance: Total

CHF 2,201,970

CHF 6,176,748

CHF 10,127,518

Household Maintenance: Per Mill 104.7 293.7 481.5
Household Maintenance: Per Capita CHF 564 CHF 547 CHF 538
Household Maintenance: Index 107 104 102

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2024, 2023). © 2025 Esri
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2024 Medical Products & Supplies Expenditures

Medical Products: Total
Medical Products: Per Mill
Medical Products: Per Capita

Medical Products: Index

2024 Consumer Electronics Expenditures

Electronics & IT: Total
Electronics & IT: Per Mill
Electronics & IT: Per Capita

Electronics & IT: Index

2024 Recreation & Culture Durable Expenditures

Recreation Durables: Total
Recreation Durables: Per Mill
Recreation Durables: Per Capita

Recreation Durables: Index

2024 Entertainment Expenditures

Toys/Sports/Pets: Total
Toys/Sports/Pets: Per Mill
Toys/Sports/Pets: Per Capita
Toys/Sports/Pets: Index

2024 Recreational & Cultural Service Expenditures

Recreational Services: Total
Recreational Services: Per Mill
Recreational Services: Per Capita

Recreational Services: Index

2024 Books & Stationery Expenditures

Books & Stationery: Total

Books & Stationery: Per Mill

1 kilometer

CHF 5,949,999
108.1

CHF 1,523

111

CHF 2,114,891
102.6

CHF 541

105

CHF 533,707
100.7

CHF 137
103

CHF 3,051,880
102.1

CHF 781

105

CHF 6,347,360
104.0

CHF 1,625
107

CHF 1,769,933
104.7

3 kilometers

CHF 16,571,469
301.1

CHF 1,466

107

CHF 5,950,469
288.6

CHF 527

102

CHF 1,512,585
285.4

CHF 134

101

CHF 8,619,276
288.3

CHF 763

102

CHF 17,809,268
291.9

CHF 1,576

103

CHF 4,966,481
293.7

5 kilometers

CHF 27,030,147
491.2

CHF 1,437

104

CHF 9,786,480
474.6

CHF 520

101

CHF 2,494,361
470.7

CHF 133

100

CHF 14,188,867
474.7

CHF 754

101

CHF 29,231,611
479.1

CHF 1,554

102

CHF 8,144,198
481.6

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2024, 2023). © 2025 Esri
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2024 Books & Stationery Expenditures

Books & Stationery: Per Capita

Books & Stationery: Index

2024 Catering Services Expenditures

Catering Services: Total
Catering Services: Per Mill
Catering Services: Per Capita

Catering Services: Index

2024 Personal Care Expenditures

Personal Care: Total
Personal Care: Per Mill
Personal Care: Per Capita

Personal Care: Index

2024 Jewelry & Personal Effects Expenditures

Personal Effects: Total
Personal Effects: Per Mill
Personal Effects: Per Capita

Personal Effects: Index

1 kilometer

CHF 453
107

CHF 12,063,918
104.4

CHF 3,089

107

CHF 5,438,466
103.1

CHF 1,392
106

CHF 3,075,968
105.2

CHF 788

108

3 kilometers

CHF 439
104

CHF 33,808,496
292.6

CHF 2,992

104

CHF 15,316,871
290.3

CHF 1,355

103

CHF 8,588,272
293.7

CHF 760

104

5 kilometers

CHF 433
102

CHF 55,445,362
479.9

CHF 2,948

102

CHF 25,188,326
477.3

CHF 1,339

102

CHF 14,052,348
480.6

CHF 747

102

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by
1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received
transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area
divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

@ Source: Esri and Michael Bauer Research (2024, 2023). © 2025 Esri
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