

Liechtenstein Summary Report

Aeulestrasse, 9490, Vaduz, Oberland



Rings: 1, 3, 5 kilometer radii

2024 Population Totals	1 kilometer	3 kilometers	5 kilometers
Total Population	3,906	11,301	18,808
Population Density (per sq. km)	1,243.9	399.9	239.5
Population Per Mill	97.7	282.6	470.3
Total Population Age 0-14	479	1,439	2,446
Total Population Age 15-29	603	1,752	2,930
Total Population Age 30-44	777	2,201	3,651
Total Population Age 45-59	830	2,518	4,282
Total Population Age 60+	1,217	3,390	5,499
2024 Male Population Totals			
Total Male Population	1,927	5,591	9,315
Male Population Age 0-14	262	767	1,285
Male Population Age 15-29	320	906	1,502
Male Population Age 30-44	398	1,121	1,851
Male Population Age 45-59	401	1,243	2,127
Male Population Age 60+	546	1,555	2,550
2024 Female Population Totals			
Total Female Population	1,979	5,710	9,493
Female Population Age 0-14	217	672	1,161
Female Population Age 15-29	283	846	1,428
Female Population Age 30-44	379	1,080	1,800
Female Population Age 45-59	429	1,275	2,155
Female Population Age 60+	671	1,835	2,949
2024 Household Totals			
Total Households	2,009	5,538	9,013
Average Household Size	1.9	2.0	2.1

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

2024 Households by Type	1 kilometer	3 kilometers	5 kilometers
Single Person	914	2,310	3,602
Couples without Children	473	1,370	2,273
Couples with Children	408	1,272	2,189
Single Parent Households	152	409	665
Individuals with Parent(s)	18	46	73
Nonfamily Households of Relatives	13	34	54
Nonfamily Households of Non-relatives	32	96	158
2024 Marital Status			
Single	1,607	4,620	7,661
Married	1,677	5,005	8,436
Divorced	407	1,088	1,763
Widowed	215	588	949
2024 Educational Attainment			
No Education/Illiterate	518	1,529	2,580
Primary Education (ISCED 1 and 2)	634	1,923	3,256
Upper Secondary Education (ISCED 3)	1,481	4,503	7,661
Post Secondary Education (ISCED 4 and 5)	415	1,192	1,982
Tertiary Education (ISCED 6 to 8)	807	1,994	3,056
Education Unknown	51	159	272
2023 Unemployment			
Unemployed Population	32	87	142
2024 Purchasing Power			
Purchasing Power: Total	CHF 310,745,416	CHF 859,615,513	CHF 1,400,822,754
Purchasing Power: Per Mill	107.7	297.9	485.5
Purchasing Power: Per Capita	CHF 79,556	CHF 76,065	CHF 74,480
Purchasing Power: Index	110	105	103

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

2024 Food & Beverage Expenditures	1 kilometer	3 kilometers	5 kilometers
Food & Beverage: Total	CHF 21,059,262	CHF 59,124,014	CHF 97,066,088
Food & Beverage: Per Mill	104.0	292.1	479.5
Food & Beverage: Per Capita	CHF 5,392	CHF 5,232	CHF 5,161
Food & Beverage: Index	107	103	102
2024 Alcoholic Beverage Expenditures			
Alcoholic Beverage: Total	CHF 5,987,481	CHF 16,683,400	CHF 27,295,032
Alcoholic Beverage: Per Mill	106.4	296.6	485.2
Alcoholic Beverage: Per Capita	CHF 1,533	CHF 1,476	CHF 1,451
Alcoholic Beverage: Index	109	105	103
2024 Tobacco Expenditures			
Tobacco: Total	CHF 2,455,307	CHF 6,922,043	CHF 11,386,088
Tobacco: Per Mill	103.8	292.8	481.6
Tobacco: Per Capita	CHF 629	CHF 613	CHF 605
Tobacco: Index	106	104	102
2024 Clothing Expenditures			
Clothing: Total	CHF 6,439,069	CHF 18,082,820	CHF 29,692,941
Clothing: Per Mill	103.6	290.9	477.7
Clothing: Per Capita	CHF 1,649	CHF 1,600	CHF 1,579
Clothing: Index	106	103	102
2024 Footwear Expenditures			
Footwear: Total	CHF 1,352,613	CHF 3,805,832	CHF 6,257,566
Footwear: Per Mill	102.7	288.9	475.0
Footwear: Per Capita	CHF 346	CHF 337	CHF 333
Footwear: Index	105	102	101
2024 Furniture & Furnishing Expenditures			
Furniture/Furnishing: Total	CHF 3,568,361	CHF 10,005,761	CHF 16,426,303
Furniture/Furnishing: Per Mill	103.7	290.8	477.5

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

2024 Furniture & Furnishing Expenditures	1 kilometer	3 kilometers	5 kilometers
Furniture/Furnishing: Per Capita	CHF 914	CHF 885	CHF 873
Furniture/Furnishing: Index	106	103	102
2024 Household Textiles Expenditures			
Household Textiles: Total	CHF 1,184,621	CHF 3,321,212	CHF 5,446,493
Household Textiles: Per Mill	104.6	293.1	480.7
Household Textiles: Per Capita	CHF 303	CHF 294	CHF 290
Household Textiles: Index	107	104	102
2024 Household Appliances Expenditures			
Household Appliances: Total	CHF 1,466,925	CHF 4,124,365	CHF 6,774,336
Household Appliances: Per Mill	103.7	291.5	478.8
Household Appliances: Per Capita	CHF 376	CHF 365	CHF 360
Household Appliances: Index	106	103	102
2024 Household Utensils Expenditures			
Household Utensils: Total	CHF 906,270	CHF 2,547,842	CHF 4,185,215
Household Utensils: Per Mill	103.4	290.7	477.5
Household Utensils: Per Capita	CHF 232	CHF 225	CHF 223
Household Utensils: Index	106	103	102
2024 House & Garden Expenditures			
House & Garden Tools: Total	CHF 1,047,466	CHF 2,979,233	CHF 4,918,343
House & Garden Tools: Per Mill	100.4	285.6	471.5
House & Garden Tools: Per Capita	CHF 268	CHF 264	CHF 262
House & Garden Tools: Index	103	101	100
2024 Household Maintenance Expenditures			
Household Maintenance: Total	CHF 2,201,970	CHF 6,176,748	CHF 10,127,518
Household Maintenance: Per Mill	104.7	293.7	481.5
Household Maintenance: Per Capita	CHF 564	CHF 547	CHF 538
Household Maintenance: Index	107	104	102

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

2024 Medical Products & Supplies Expenditures	1 kilometer	3 kilometers	5 kilometers
Medical Products: Total	CHF 5,949,999	CHF 16,571,469	CHF 27,030,147
Medical Products: Per Mill	108.1	301.1	491.2
Medical Products: Per Capita	CHF 1,523	CHF 1,466	CHF 1,437
Medical Products: Index	111	107	104
2024 Consumer Electronics Expenditures			
Electronics & IT: Total	CHF 2,114,891	CHF 5,950,469	CHF 9,786,480
Electronics & IT: Per Mill	102.6	288.6	474.6
Electronics & IT: Per Capita	CHF 541	CHF 527	CHF 520
Electronics & IT: Index	105	102	101
2024 Recreation & Culture Durable Expenditures			
Recreation Durables: Total	CHF 533,707	CHF 1,512,585	CHF 2,494,361
Recreation Durables: Per Mill	100.7	285.4	470.7
Recreation Durables: Per Capita	CHF 137	CHF 134	CHF 133
Recreation Durables: Index	103	101	100
2024 Entertainment Expenditures			
Toys/Sports/Pets: Total	CHF 3,051,880	CHF 8,619,276	CHF 14,188,867
Toys/Sports/Pets: Per Mill	102.1	288.3	474.7
Toys/Sports/Pets: Per Capita	CHF 781	CHF 763	CHF 754
Toys/Sports/Pets: Index	105	102	101
2024 Recreational & Cultural Service Expenditures			
Recreational Services: Total	CHF 6,347,360	CHF 17,809,268	CHF 29,231,611
Recreational Services: Per Mill	104.0	291.9	479.1
Recreational Services: Per Capita	CHF 1,625	CHF 1,576	CHF 1,554
Recreational Services: Index	107	103	102
2024 Books & Stationery Expenditures			
Books & Stationery: Total	CHF 1,769,933	CHF 4,966,481	CHF 8,144,198
Books & Stationery: Per Mill	104.7	293.7	481.6

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.

2024 Books & Stationery Expenditures	1 kilometer	3 kilometers	5 kilometers
Books & Stationery: Per Capita	CHF 453	CHF 439	CHF 433
Books & Stationery: Index	107	104	102
2024 Catering Services Expenditures			
Catering Services: Total	CHF 12,063,918	CHF 33,808,496	CHF 55,445,362
Catering Services: Per Mill	104.4	292.6	479.9
Catering Services: Per Capita	CHF 3,089	CHF 2,992	CHF 2,948
Catering Services: Index	107	104	102
2024 Personal Care Expenditures			
Personal Care: Total	CHF 5,438,466	CHF 15,316,871	CHF 25,188,326
Personal Care: Per Mill	103.1	290.3	477.3
Personal Care: Per Capita	CHF 1,392	CHF 1,355	CHF 1,339
Personal Care: Index	106	103	102
2024 Jewelry & Personal Effects Expenditures			
Personal Effects: Total	CHF 3,075,968	CHF 8,588,272	CHF 14,052,348
Personal Effects: Per Mill	105.2	293.7	480.6
Personal Effects: Per Capita	CHF 788	CHF 760	CHF 747
Personal Effects: Index	108	104	102

Data Note: The Population per Mill equals the population in the trade area divided by the total population in the country multiplied by 1,000. Purchasing Power describes the disposable income (income without taxes and social security contributions, including received transfer payments) and is shown in the country's currency. The Purchasing Power per Mill equals the purchasing power in the trade area divided by the total purchasing power in the country multiplied by 1,000.